BARRIERE @TPS

LE CROISETTE - CANNES Series
BY PMU

CASINO CANNES LE CROISETTE

RANKING W50P-C

MARQUEZ DES POINTS SUR LES TOURNOIS HEBDO.
10 TICKETS RING1 WSOP-C A 300€ OFFERTS PAR LE CASINO

Prénom

10/01/2019
11/01/2019
12/01/2019
13/01/2019
17/01/2019
18/01/2019
19/01/2019
»(20/01/2019
24/01/2019
25/01/2019
26/01/2019
27/01/2019
31/01/2019
01/02/2019
03/02/2019
15/02/2017
17/02/2019
21/02/2019
22/02/2019
23/02/2019
24/02/2019
28/02/2019
01/03/2019
02/03/2019
03/03/2019
14/03/2019
15/03/2019
16/03/2019
17/03/2019
21/03/2019
23/03/2019
24/03/2019

RYPERT JULIEN
AYACHE BERNARD
BOUKOUS MOHAMED

bensenhoun Jean David

KRIEF Carole
HADJADJ ISABELLE

GUEDJ André
Parseriantz Laurent

ROSU Eugen
BAGGOTT [Keligielle]

LEPINE SAMUEL

CHAHMIRIAN MARC
fedele Giuliano

HENRY JOSEPH
ALLAOUI MOHAMED

Kalifa Roger

Morsa Jp

ZAINI Mohammed
Nykolyshyv Taras
BAGGOTT Arnold
DERIEUX Christian

EL MEKNASSI -
Murekian Edgardo
ayasse Jordan
Borfolan Mario
ROMERO [Hgelglelely
CHABREDIER MICHEL
Allouche Guy
CARGOGNA MARIO
CARTON THIBAUD
LETOURNEAU Sebastien

MACE Hugo

Pireev Marat
RESPAUD Stéphane
GENEAU PATRICK
MARC Laurent
SABAN JEREMY
baggotta arnold
BELLAAJ SADOK
BILKAY Mehmet

BONET Vincent
bornicke Patrick

BOUKADIDA Joehare

BRUEL ARNAUD
Cavaille Fabien
Chetrit Leon

DALLANESE FRANCOIS
FRAIGNEAU GILLES
Gallard Philippe
GUFONI Richard
Gutierrez anyulo Bernard
HADJAM RADOUANE
ISMAN JACQUES
KALIFA Jacques
NAKAMURA YASUYUKI
SAMPER JEROME
NElie] Pierre
TRACHSEL Théo
VEZILIER JULIEN
WALCK BENOIT
GERBER BRUNO
BASTIEN Anthony
Benhalima Abdelkader
BOUHADIBA RIAD
CALZOLARI Frank
Chauliat Denis
DE STEPHANIS ANTHONY
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68 ERRAMI MOUMIN 12 12
70 Kamran Malik 12 12

71 MANE EDOUARD 12 12

72 MARDFELD LOGAN 12 12

78 Roux Patrick 12 12

79 solniteki Anfon 12 12
80 VENTEL FLAVIUS 12 12

81 ZERBIB Didier 12 12

83 Basin Hugo 10 10

90 EL GHERABLI Charles 10 10

91 GOJDANIC CYRIL 10 10

92 Guillard Julien 10 10

93 KOPRIWA Mikael 10 10

94 Laouini Karen 10 10

99 WALCK BENJAMIN 10 10

100 WOLF Cecile 10 10



